
Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority 

2025 Annual Schedule of Meeting 
 
 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025         
Regular Meeting  
 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025         
Regular Meeting  
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025                   
Regular Meeting & Rate Hearing 
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025                   
Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025        
Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025        
Regular Meeting 
 
 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
Regular Meeting            
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
Regular Meeting    
   
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
Regular Meeting                       
                                                                      
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
Regular Meeting                     
                                                   
Monday, February 2, 2026 
Annual (Reorganization) Meeting 
 

All meetings are held at 6:00 PM, prevailing time at the 
online link posted at www.wmua.info 

 
 

This public notice is provided in accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 
et. seq.  The Willingboro Municipal Utilities Authority holds regular board meetings via remote 
video and audio conferencing.   
 
Please note that all public video and telephone connections will be muted during the meeting.  
However, during the public comment session portion of the Board meeting members of the 
public may (1) text or speak public comments to the Board using either the chat feature of the 
video link or speaking their comments when prompted by the moderator or (2) verbally 
communicate their comments via the telephone conference connection when prompted to do so 
by the Board.  Public comments may also be sent via email to publiccomment@wmua.info or by 
postal mail to 433 JFK Way, Willingboro, 08046. 
 
As required in the Open Meetings Act, everyone presenting public comment is required to 
provide their name and address for the record. 

 

http://www.wmua.info/
mailto:publiccomment@wmua.info

